
UITSLAG AFD. 2 LADIES LEAGUE
M20 VANUIT MELUN ANDREZEL MET 122 DUIVEN OP 20-05-23 OM 08.30 UUR

 RAYPLC   Vlg NAAM                 PLAATS                VER  RINGNUM  G AD/PR GET AFSTAND    ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN   RAYPNT
    1     3   A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen            1952 2-7077493M  11/7   6  349,073   13.35.43  1141.820  1000,0
    2    35   Cisca van Brenkelen  Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 2-7077573V   8/2   2  365,290   13.50.04  1141.293   975,6
    3     5   A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen            1952 1-7055413V  11/    2     2      13.37.25  1135.506   951,2
    4    15   Elma van Peer        Steenbergen           1928 0-7022899V   2/2   1  346,516   13.37.01  1128.656   926,8
    5     6   A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen            1952 2-7077495V  11/    4     3      13.40.33  1124.049   902,4
    6     8   A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen            1952 2-7077482V  11/    5     4      13.44.39  1109.402   878,0
    7     9   Jeanne Deijkers      Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 2-7077598M   6/6   6  365,284   14.01.11  1102.966   853,7
    8    10   A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen            1952 2-7077497V  11/   10     5      13.47.34  1099.213   829,3
    9    17   Jeanne Deijkers      Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 1-7055540M   6/    5     2      14.04.38  1091.595   804,9
   10    34   A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen            1952 2-7077486V  11/    9     6      13.50.02  1090.741   780,5

   11    28   Leny van Boheemen    Etten Leur            1918 0-7025608V   7/4   3  353,395   13.54.47  1088.096   756,1
   12    13   Toos Heeren          Etten Leur            1918 1-7055333V   7/4   1  354,292   13.57.31  1081.751   731,7
   13    25   Toos Heeren          Etten Leur            1918 1-7055336V   7/    4     2      13.57.55  1080.432   707,3
   14    19   Jinte van Tilburg    Baarle-Hertog         1902 2-7077382M   4/2   2  344,247   13.49.29  1077.512   682,9
   15         Elma van Peer        Steenbergen           1928 1-7057000M   2/    2     2      13.52.50  1073.360   658,5
   16         MIRANDA HULTERMANS   Tilburg               2007 1-7055626M   4/1   1  365,400   14.10.28  1073.237   634,1
   17    18   Jeanne Deijkers      Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 2-7077605M   6/    4     3      14.11.46  1068.811   609,8
   18    26   Jeanne Deijkers      Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 2-7077606M   6/    3     4      14.11.49  1068.655   585,4
   19         Jinte van Tilburg    Baarle-Hertog         1902 1-7055311V   4/    1     2      13.52.45  1066.606   561,0
   20         Anja Levolger        Hoogerheide           1984 1-7055487M   4/1   2  331,327   13.40.44  1066.279   536,6

   21         D. Meyer             Langeweg              1990 2-7077604V   1/1   1  362,701   14.10.36  1064.885   512,2
   22    24   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 2-7077794M   6/3   1  376,310   14.25.49  1057.595   487,8
   23         Yvon Adriaensen      Rijsbergen            1952 1-7055370M   7/1   6  349,742   14.02.01  1053.385   463,4
   24    33   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 1-7055660V   6/    3     2      14.27.29  1052.664   439,0
   25    29   Toos Heeren          Etten Leur            1918 2-7077447M   7/    6     3      14.07.33  1049.597   414,6
   26    32   Jeanne Deijkers      Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 2-7077592M   6/    1     5      14.18.19  1048.712   390,2
   27    37   Gebr. Hanegraaf      Terheijden            1977 1-7055457M   5/2   1  364,316   14.18.18  1045.982   365,9
   28    30   Leny van Boheemen    Etten Leur            1918 0-7025607V   7/    2     2      14.07.52  1045.961   341,5
   29         Toos Heeren          Etten Leur            1918 2-7077442M   7/    7     4      14.08.50  1045.622   317,1
   30    31   Leny van Boheemen    Etten Leur            1918 2-7077430M   7/    4     3      14.08.49  1043.028   292,7

   31         Leny van Boheemen    Etten Leur            1918 2-7077431M   7/    5     4      14.08.57  1042.617   268,3
   32         Jeanne Deijkers      Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 1-7055521M   6/    2     6      14.22.21  1036.708   243,9
   33         Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 2-7077791M   6/    5     3      14.33.17  1035.858   219,5
   34         A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen            1952 1-7055422V  11/    1     7      14.07.19  1034.853   195,1
   35         Cisca van Brenkelen  Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 1-7055512V   8/    1     2      14.23.12  1034.229   170,7
   36    40   Helma ten Berge      Sprang-Capelle        2019 1-7057916V   4/2   1  374,871   14.32.53  1033.031   146,3
   37         Gebr. Hanegraaf      Terheijden            1977 2-7077545M   5/    5     2      14.23.07  1031.714   122,0
   38         D&Q SCHOONEN-VD MARK Lepelstraat           1907 1-7055320M   1/1   1  343,065   14.03.31  1028.627    97,6
   39         Claudia Manders      Baarle Nassau         2006 2-7077685M   3/1   3  348,580   14.09.02  1028.159    73,2
   40         Helma ten Berge      Sprang-Capelle        2019 2-7077882V   4/    2     2      14.36.32  1022.745    48,8

   41         Charon van Pelt      Sprang-Capelle        2019 2-7077748M   9/1   3  374,322   14.36.47  1020.554    24,4

RECAPITULATIE AFD. 2 LADIES LEAGUE M20 MELUN ANDREZEL 20-05-23
VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E
       VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
1902     4        1
1907     3        2
1910     2        1
1913     2        1
1918    14        2
1928     2        1
1935     3        1
1947     4        1
1952    23        3
1977     5        1
1984     4        1
1990    15        3
2006     9        3
2007     4        1
2019    27        6
2021     1        1
Tot.   122    0  29
Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag

GROOTMEESTER M20 MELUN ANDREZEL 20-05-23 AFD. 2 LADIES LEAGUE
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                             M20
  1  1952.9003 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen                     503.318
  2  1990.9003 Jeanne Deijkers       Zevenbergschen Hoe             435.988
  3  1918.9326 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur                     271.338
  4  1918.9237 Leny van Boheemen     Etten Leur                     207.325
  5  1928.1584 Elma van Peer         Steenbergen                    198.163
  6  1902.0009 Jinte van Tilburg     Baarle-Hertog                  155.488
  7  2019.9087 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle                 143.288
  8  1990.9001 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe             143.288
  9  2007.9006 MIRANDA HULTERMANS    Tilburg                         79.263
 10  1984.0006 Anja Levolger         Hoogerheide                     67.075

 11  1990.1060 D. Meyer              Langeweg                        64.025
 12  1977.9151 Gebr. Hanegraaf       Terheijden                      60.988
 13  1952.0565 Yvon Adriaensen       Rijsbergen                      57.925
 14  2019.9007 Helma ten Berge       Sprang-Capelle                  24.388
 15  1907.9003 D&Q SCHOONEN-VD MARK  Lepelstraat                     12.200
 16  2006.0024 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau                    9.150
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STAND MIDFOND ONAANGEWEZEN TM M20 OP 20-05-23
 2 VD 6 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    M19    M20
  1  1952.9003 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen            949.158  445.8  503.3
  2  1990.9003 Jeanne Deijkers       Zevenbergschen Hoe    910.600  474.6  436.0
  3  1918.9326 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur            579.938  308.6  271.3
  4  1918.9237 Leny van Boheemen     Etten Leur            437.813  230.5  207.3
  5  1990.9001 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe    369.858  226.6  143.3
  6  1928.1584 Elma van Peer         Steenbergen           319.263  121.1  198.2
  7  1918.9211 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        246.100  246.1      -
  8  1984.0006 Anja Levolger         Hoogerheide           225.288  158.2   67.1
  9  1902.0009 Jinte van Tilburg     Baarle-Hertog         217.988   62.5  155.5
 10  1952.0565 Yvon Adriaensen       Rijsbergen            209.485  151.6   57.9

 11  1977.9151 Gebr. Hanegraaf       Terheijden            193.788  132.8   61.0
 12  2007.9006 MIRANDA HULTERMANS    Tilburg               169.113   89.9   79.3
 13  2019.9087 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        156.963   13.7  143.3
 14  2019.9007 Helma ten Berge       Sprang-Capelle        133.763  109.4   24.4
 15  2006.9004 Steffie Janse         Goirle                130.863  130.9      -
 16  2006.9111 Anja Aarts            Baarle Nassau         101.564  101.6      -
 17  1990.1060 D. Meyer              Langeweg               99.188   35.2   64.0
 18  2019.9061 Charon van Pelt       Sprang-Capelle         75.525   75.5      -
 19  2006.0024 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau          73.600   64.5    9.2
 20  1935.0011 P. Nous               Lage Zwaluwe           66.413   66.4      -

 21  1907.0554 Manuela Otto          Bergen Op Zoom         65.978   66.0      -
 22  1907.9003 D&Q SCHOONEN-VD MARK  Lepelstraat            45.400   33.2   12.2
 23  2019.0690 Jeske Ossenblok       Sprang-Capelle         42.975   43.0      -
 24  2006.9001 Alice en Lisanne Hoe  Chaam                  39.063   39.1      -
 25  1963.0003 M. de Jong            St. Willebrord         11.725   11.7      -
 26  1910.9001 Iwona Godek           Breda                   9.763    9.8      -
 27  1952.9002 Elise & Sarah         Klein Zundert           7.813    7.8      -

STAND MIDFOND AANGEWEZEN TM M20 OP 20-05-23
 2 VD 6 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    M19    M20
  1  1952.9003 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen           1541.900  968.8  573.2
  2  1990.9001 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe   1370.050  796.9  573.2
  3  1928.1584 Elma van Peer         Steenbergen          1277.050  484.4  792.7
  4  1990.9003 Jeanne Deijkers       Zevenbergschen Hoe   1237.800  750.0  487.8
  5  1918.9237 Leny van Boheemen     Etten Leur           1189.450  640.7  548.8
  6  1918.9326 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur           1139.300  773.5  365.9
  7  1984.0006 Anja Levolger         Hoogerheide           901.150  632.9  268.3
  8  1902.0009 Jinte van Tilburg     Baarle-Hertog         864.150  242.2  622.0
  9  1918.9211 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        804.700  804.7      -
 10  1952.0565 Yvon Adriaensen       Rijsbergen            695.300  695.3      -

 11  2007.9006 MIRANDA HULTERMANS    Tilburg               676.450  359.4  317.1
 12  2019.9007 Helma ten Berge       Sprang-Capelle        535.050  437.5   97.6
 13  2006.9004 Steffie Janse         Goirle                523.450  523.5      -
 14  2019.9087 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        518.100   54.7  463.4
 15  1977.9151 Gebr. Hanegraaf       Terheijden            448.550  265.6  183.0
 16  1990.1060 D. Meyer              Langeweg              396.750  140.7  256.1
 17  1907.0554 Manuela Otto          Bergen Op Zoom        296.900  296.9      -
 18  2006.0024 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau         294.400  257.8   36.6
 19  1935.0011 P. Nous               Lage Zwaluwe          265.650  265.7      -
 20  2006.9111 Anja Aarts            Baarle Nassau         250.000  250.0      -

 21  1907.9003 D&Q SCHOONEN-VD MARK  Lepelstraat           181.600  132.8   48.8
 22  2006.9001 Alice en Lisanne Hoe  Chaam                 156.250  156.3      -
 23  2019.9061 Charon van Pelt       Sprang-Capelle        125.000  125.0      -
 24  2019.0690 Jeske Ossenblok       Sprang-Capelle         78.150   78.2      -
 25  1963.0003 M. de Jong            St. Willebrord         46.900   46.9      -
 26  1910.9001 Iwona Godek           Breda                  39.050   39.1      -
 27  1952.9002 Elise & Sarah         Klein Zundert          31.250   31.3      -
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STAND MIDFOND DUIFKAMPIOEN TM M20 OP 20-05-23
 2 VD 6 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  RINGNR    NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    M19    M20
  1  1-7055413 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen           1951.200 1000.0  951.2
  2  0-7022899 Elma van Peer         Steenbergen          1895.600  968.8  926.8
  3  2-7077495 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen           1761.800  859.4  902.4
  4  2-7077573 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe   1756.900  781.3  975.6
  5  1-7055333 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur           1716.100  984.4  731.7
  6  2-7077493 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen           1703.100  703.1 1000.0
  7  2-7077482 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen           1628.000  750.0  878.0
  8  2-7077497 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen           1516.800  687.5  829.3
  9  2-7077598 Jeanne Deijkers       Zevenbergschen Hoe   1494.300  640.6  853.7
 10  1-7055540 Jeanne Deijkers       Zevenbergschen Hoe   1414.300  609.4  804.9

 11  1-7055487 Anja Levolger         Hoogerheide          1333.500  796.9  536.6
 12  2-7077606 Jeanne Deijkers       Zevenbergschen Hoe   1210.400  625.0  585.4
 13  1-7055626 MIRANDA HULTERMANS    Tilburg              1118.500  484.4  634.1
 14  0-7025608 Leny van Boheemen     Etten Leur           1099.900  343.8  756.1
 15  2-7077605 Jeanne Deijkers       Zevenbergschen Hoe   1031.700  421.9  609.8
 16  1-7055383 Yvon Adriaensen       Rijsbergen            953.100  953.1      -
 17  1-7055422 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen            937.500  937.5      -
 18  2-7077446 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur            921.900  921.9      -
 19  2-7077494 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen            906.300  906.3      -
 20  2-7077427 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        890.600  890.6      -

 21  2-7077439 Leny van Boheemen     Etten Leur            875.000  875.0      -
 22  1-7055405 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen            843.800  843.8      -
 23  2-7077664 Steffie Janse         Goirle                828.100  828.1      -
 24  2-7077577 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe    812.500  812.5      -
 25  2-7077486 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen            780.500      -  780.5
 26  2-7077592 Jeanne Deijkers       Zevenbergschen Hoe    765.600  765.6      -
 27  1-7055521 Jeanne Deijkers       Zevenbergschen Hoe    734.400  734.4      -
 28  1-7055350 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        718.800  718.8      -
 29  1-7055336 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur            707.300      -  707.3
 30  2-7077382 Jinte van Tilburg     Baarle-Hertog         698.500   15.6  682.9

 31  1-7055512 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe    671.900  671.9      -
 32  1-7057000 Elma van Peer         Steenbergen           658.500      -  658.5
 33  2-7077756 Charon van Pelt       Sprang-Capelle        656.300  656.3      -
 34  9-7009514 Manuela Otto          Bergen Op Zoom        593.800  593.8      -
 35  2-7077882 Helma ten Berge       Sprang-Capelle        578.100  578.1      -
 36  2-7077447 Toos Heeren           Etten Leur            562.500  562.5      -
 37  2-7077623 Anja Aarts            Baarle Nassau         546.900  546.9      -
 38  2-7079096 P. Nous               Lage Zwaluwe          531.300  531.3      -
 39  1-7055589 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau         515.600  515.6      -
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